2020 NINJA® 650 ABS KRT EDITION 'awasak:
PARTS DIAGRAM
Air Cleaner

b -.‘J
L2 92161A
\%@Ref .Cylinder
92173A Head Cover
92192B
92173
%92192A
‘L*—92173
8——92066
92192
92173B

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2020 NINJA® 650 ABS KRT EDITION

PARTS LIST
Air Cleaner

ITEM NAME
FILTER-ASSY-AIR (Ref # 11010)
ELEMENT-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11013)
VALVE,AIR SWITING (Ref # 16126)
PLUG,DRAIN (Ref # 92066)

SEAL (Ref # 92093)
SEAL,ELEMENT (Ref # 92093A)
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161A)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161B)

CLAMP (Ref # 92170)

SCREW,5X25 (Ref # 92172)
CLAMP,10MM (Ref # 92173)
CLAMP (Ref # 92173A)

CLAMP (Ref # 92173B)
TUBE,BREATHER (Ref # 92192)
TUBE,DRAIN,L=245 (Ref # 92192A)
TUBE,ASV-HEAD (Ref # 92192B)
TUBE,A/C-ASV (Ref # 92192C)

PART NUMBER

11010-0869
11013-0745
16126-0743
92066-0782
92093-0610
92093-0611
92161-1428
92161-1899
92161-1933
92170-1017
92172-0891
92173-1044
92173-1463
92173-1698
92192-0958
92192-1380
92192-1698
92192-1699

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY



