



# 2020 NINJA® 650 ABS KRT EDITION

**Kawasaki**  
Let the Good Times Roll®

## PARTS LIST

### Air Cleaner

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
FILTER-ASSY-AIR (Ref # 11010)	11010-0869	1
ELEMENT-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11013)	11013-0745	1
VALVE,AIR SWITING (Ref # 16126)	16126-0743	1
PLUG,DRAIN (Ref # 92066)	92066-0782	1
SEAL (Ref # 92093)	92093-0610	1
SEAL,ELEMENT (Ref # 92093A)	92093-0611	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-1428	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92161A)	92161-1899	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161B)	92161-1933	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92170)	92170-1017	1
SCREW,5X25 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0891	9
CLAMP,10MM (Ref # 92173)	92173-1044	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92173A)	92173-1463	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92173B)	92173-1698	1
TUBE,BREATHER (Ref # 92192)	92192-0958	1
TUBE,DRAIN,L=245 (Ref # 92192A)	92192-1380	1
TUBE,ASV-HEAD (Ref # 92192B)	92192-1698	1
TUBE,A/C-ASV (Ref # 92192C)	92192-1699	1